Result of Match:

Host Team:

Player
Last Name

Extras:
Total:

Visiting Team:

Habib
Samad
Vikas
Mohammad
Awan
Nazir
Khan
Sharma
Khan
Khan
Khan
Extras:
Total:

Seattle lost by 3 wicket Ground:
UBC Varsity Division:
Batting
First Name ID# How out Runs
Ashish Caught 4
Matt LBW 10
Govin Caught 49
Yadvinder LBW 19
Sudeep Not Out 30
Mohit Ct&B 8
Saquib Bowled 0
Rahul Not Out 9
Anoop DNB
Sundar DNB
Harry DNB
26
155
Seattle 11 Division:
Muslim 61 Caught 4
Anwar 65 LBW 17
Bunti Ct&B 31
Furgan 1910 Caught 0
Faisal 2404 Caught 11
Abid 1997 Run Out 19
Ashraf 53 Caught 22
Sanjay NEW Caught 14
Aslam 54 Bowled 11
Ahmed 48 Caught 4
Tehmosp 64 Not Out 1
19
153
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Match Type:
Date:

Runs
11

31
33
32

18
24

14
20

26
28

31

33

Shield
05/26/2001

Wickets
0

N

Keeping Fielding
Caught Stumped Caught
1
1
1



