Result of Match: Seattle lost by 3 wicket UBC Varsity

Ground: Trafalgar Match Type: Shield Division: II Date: 05/26/2001

Player			Batting		Bowling				Keeping		Fielding
Last Name	First Name	ID#	How out	Runs	Overs	Maiden	Runs	Wickets	Caught	Stumped	Caught
	Ashish		Caught	4	2	0	11	0			
	Matt		LBW	10							
	Govin		Caught	49							
	Yadvinder		LBW	19	6	0	31				
	Sudeep		Not Out	30	7	0	33	1			
	Mohit		Ct & B	8							
	Saquib		Bowled	0	8	0	32	3			
	Rahul		Not Out	9							
	Anoop		DNB								
	Sundar		DNB		8	0	18	2			
	Harry		DNB		8	0	24	3			
Extras:				26							
Total:				155							
Visiting Team:	Seattle II			Division:	Ш						
Habib	Muslim	61	Caught	4							
Samad	Anwar	65	LBW	17	3	0	14	1			
Vikas	Bunti		Ct & B	31							
Mohammad	Furqan	1910	Caught	0	3.1	0	20	2			
Awan	Faisal	2404	Caught	11					1		
Nazir	Abid	1997	Run Out	19	8	0	26	1	1		
Khan	Ashraf	53	Caught	22	8	1	28	1			
Sharma	Sanjay	NEW	Caught	14							
Khan	Aslam	54	Bowled	11	8	0	31	1			
Khan	Ahmed	48	Caught	4							
Khan	Tehmosp	64	Not Out	1	8	2	33	1	1		
Extras:				19							
Total:				153							